
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 15.300 13.600 15.100 17.000 14.400 12.100 0.000 87.500

2 9.300 12.900 12.800 17.200 12.000 9.900 0.000 74.100

3 10.200 9.200 8.900 17.800 11.100 9.600 0.000 66.800

4 9.300 8.200 10.600 16.900 9.300 9.900 0.000 64.200

5 7.400 6.700 8.300 11.300 9.000 8.200 0.000 50.900

6 4.900 5.100 8.900 16.700 7.800 3.200 0.000 46.600

7 5.000 3.850 9.000 5.400 5.900 5.100 0.000 34.250

8 4.200 4.000 2.600 6.200 4.000 4.500 0.000 25.500
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Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 23, 2019

T e a m      T o t a l s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Will Lanciloti 9 Glenbard West HS 6.300

2 Ian Jackson 9 Glenbard West HS 4.900

3 Gage Tafoya 9 Geneseo HS 4.200

4 Gordon Larson 9 Glenbard West HS 4.100

5 Brian Nguyen 9 Glenbard North HS 4.000

6 Noah McNeilly 9 Mundelein HS 3.900

6 Logan Hess 9 Glenbard East HS 3.900

8 Eduardo Ruiz 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.700

9 Erick Nova 9 Mundelein HS 3.500

10 Evan McClow 9 Glenbard East HS 3.300

11 Asher Brody 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.100

12 Nick Bishop 9 Glenbard East HS 3.000

13 Thomas Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 2.900

13 Jamie Jacob 9 Glenbard North HS 2.900

15 Ryerson Reindl 9 Wheaton Co-op 2.500

16 Isaiah Perez 9 Glenbard West HS 2.400

16 Griffin Hill 9 Glenbard North HS 2.400

18 Julian Reyna 9 Glenbard East HS 2.100

19 Melvin Hubbard 9 Glenbard South HS 2.000

20 Mitchell Grafer 9 Glenbard North HS 1.900

21 Ali Mehmood 9 Glenbard South HS 1.600

22 Oscar Conteras 9 Wheaton Co-op 1.400

23 Matt Drinane 9 Glenbard South HS 1.300

24 Thomas Tesfu 10 Lake Park HS 1.100

25 Anthony Kathrein 9 Lake Park HS 1.000

25 Noah Ball 9 Glenbard South HS 1.000

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 23, 2019

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Paulo Davila 9 Glenbard West HS 5.100

2 Madden Herbert 9 Wheaton Co-op 4.700

3 Jacob Kowalczyk 9 Glenbard West HS 4.300

4 Ryerson Reindl 9 Wheaton Co-op 4.200

4 David Wuertzer 9 Glenbard West HS 4.200

6 Evan McClow 9 Glenbard East HS 4.100

7 Asher Brody 9 Wheaton Co-op 4.000

7 Gage Tafoya 9 Geneseo HS 4.000

9 Eduardo Ruiz 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.600

10 Jamie Jacob 9 Glenbard North HS 3.300

11 Griffin Hill 9 Glenbard North HS 3.000

12 Nick Bishop 9 Glenbard East HS 2.900

13 Noah McNeilly 9 Mundelein HS 2.800

14 Erick Nova 9 Mundelein HS 2.400

15 Tien Tran 9 Glenbard West HS 2.300

16 Logan Hess 9 Glenbard East HS 2.200

17 Brian Nguyen 9 Glenbard North HS 1.900

18 Thomas Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 1.800

18 Noah Ball 9 Glenbard South HS 1.800

20 Melvin Hubbard 9 Glenbard South HS 1.700

21 Ali Mehmood 9 Glenbard South HS 1.600

22 Wesley Robertson 9 Mundelein HS 1.500

23 Jorge Najera 9 Glenbard South HS 1.400

24 Mitchell Grafer 9 Glenbard North HS 1.200

25 Owen Brasile 9 Glenbard East HS 1.100

26 Thomas Tesfu 10 Lake Park HS 1.050

27 Anthony Kathrein 9 Lake Park HS 1.000

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 23, 2019

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Mohib Syed 9 Glenbard West HS 5.200

2 Will Lanciloti 9 Glenbard West HS 5.000

3 Rhodel Pidu 9 Glenbard West HS 4.900

4 Eduardo Ruiz 9 Wheaton Co-op 4.500

5 Andrew Blair 9 Wheaton Co-op 4.400

6 Henry Bayert 9 Glenbard West HS 4.100

7 Ryerson Reindl 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.900

8 Brian Nguyen 9 Glenbard North HS 3.700

9 Asher Brody 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.500

9 Mitchell Grafer 9 Glenbard North HS 3.500

11 Thomas Tesfu 10 Lake Park HS 3.400

11 Jamie Jacob 9 Glenbard North HS 3.400

13 Griffin Hill 9 Glenbard North HS 3.300

14 Noah McNeilly 9 Mundelein HS 3.200

14 Logan Hess 9 Glenbard East HS 3.200

16 Thomas Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 3.100

16 Matt Drinane 9 Glenbard South HS 3.100

16 Nick Bishop 9 Glenbard East HS 3.100

19 Jorge Najera 9 Glenbard South HS 3.000

20 Ali Mehmood 9 Glenbard South HS 2.800

21 Erick Nova 9 Mundelein HS 2.600

21 Evan McClow 9 Glenbard East HS 2.600

21 Gage Tafoya 9 Geneseo HS 2.600

24 Anthony Kathrein 9 Lake Park HS 2.500

24 Wesley Robertson 9 Mundelein HS 2.500

24 Noah Ball 9 Glenbard South HS 2.500

24 Owen Brasile 9 Glenbard East HS 2.500

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 23, 2019

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Evan McClow 9 Glenbard East HS 6.300

2 Gage Tafoya 9 Geneseo HS 6.200

3 Eduardo Ruiz 9 Wheaton Co-op 5.900

3 Nick Bishop 9 Glenbard East HS 5.900

5 Asher Brody 9 Wheaton Co-op 5.800

6 Noah McNeilly 9 Mundelein HS 5.700

6 Ian Jackson 9 Glenbard West HS 5.700

6 Ivan Kostetskyy 9 Glenbard West HS 5.700

6 Mitchell Grafer 9 Glenbard North HS 5.700

10 Erick Nova 9 Mundelein HS 5.600

10 Matt Drinane 9 Glenbard South HS 5.600

10 Noah Ball 9 Glenbard South HS 5.600

10 Isaiah Perez 9 Glenbard West HS 5.600

10 Quinn Bennett 9 Glenbard West HS 5.600

10 Griffin Hill 9 Glenbard North HS 5.600

10 Jamie Jacob 9 Glenbard North HS 5.600

10 Julian Reyna 9 Glenbard East HS 5.600

18 Oscar Conteras 9 Wheaton Co-op 5.500

18 Ali Mehmood 9 Glenbard South HS 5.500

18 Melvin Hubbard 9 Glenbard South HS 5.500

21 Thomas Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 5.400

22 Jacob Sanders 9 Wheaton Co-op 5.300

22 Brian Nguyen 9 Glenbard North HS 5.300

22 Logan Hess 9 Glenbard East HS 5.300

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 23, 2019

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Will Lanciloti 9 Glenbard West HS 5.300

2 Binh Nguyen 9 Glenbard West HS 4.600

3 Jhon Rivas 9 Glenbard West HS 4.500

4 Eduardo Ruiz 9 Wheaton Co-op 4.300

5 Noah McNeilly 9 Mundelein HS 4.200

6 Gage Tafoya 9 Geneseo HS 4.000

7 Asher Brody 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.900

7 Nick Bishop 9 Glenbard East HS 3.900

9 Andrew Blair 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.800

10 Evan McClow 9 Glenbard East HS 3.700

11 Ryerson Reindl 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.600

11 Griffin Hill 9 Glenbard North HS 3.600

13 Luis Gaytan 9 Glenbard West HS 3.500

13 Logan Hess 9 Glenbard East HS 3.500

15 Erick Nova 9 Mundelein HS 3.000

15 Ali Mehmood 9 Glenbard South HS 3.000

17 Mitchell Grafer 9 Glenbard North HS 2.900

18 Brian Nguyen 9 Glenbard North HS 2.800

19 Matt Drinane 9 Glenbard South HS 2.700

19 Julian Reyna 9 Glenbard East HS 2.700

21 Thomas Tesfu 10 Lake Park HS 2.600

22 Jamie Jacob 9 Glenbard North HS 2.300

23 Thomas Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 2.100

23 Noah Ball 9 Glenbard South HS 2.100

25 Wesley Robertson 9 Mundelein HS 1.800

26 Anthony Kathrein 9 Lake Park HS 1.200

27 Jorge Najera 9 Glenbard South HS 1.100

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 23, 2019

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Will Lanciloti 9 Glenbard West HS 5.500

2 Eduardo Ruiz 9 Wheaton Co-op 4.500

2 Gage Tafoya 9 Geneseo HS 4.500

4 Brian Nguyen 9 Glenbard North HS 4.200

5 Rhodel Pidu 9 Glenbard West HS 3.700

6 Noah McNeilly 9 Mundelein HS 3.600

7 Nick Bishop 9 Glenbard East HS 3.500

8 Evan McClow 9 Glenbard East HS 3.100

9 Asher Brody 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.000

9 Julian Reyna 9 Glenbard East HS 3.000

11 Binh Nguyen 9 Glenbard West HS 2.900

11 Jamie Jacob 9 Glenbard North HS 2.900

13 Erick Nova 9 Mundelein HS 2.800

13 Griffin Hill 9 Glenbard North HS 2.800

15 Logan Hess 9 Glenbard East HS 2.700

16 Ivan Kostetskyy 9 Glenbard West HS 2.600

17 Andrew Blair 9 Wheaton Co-op 2.400

17 Mitchell Grafer 9 Glenbard North HS 2.400

19 Ryerson Reindl 9 Wheaton Co-op 2.300

20 Thomas Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 2.000

21 Wesley Robertson 9 Mundelein HS 1.800

22 Ali Mehmood 9 Glenbard South HS 1.700

23 Thomas Tesfu 10 Lake Park HS 1.600

24 Anthony Kathrein 9 Lake Park HS 1.500

24 Noah Ball 9 Glenbard South HS 1.500

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 23, 2019

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Eduardo Ruiz 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.700 3.600 4.500 5.900 4.300 4.500 26.500

2 Gage Tafoya 9 Geneseo HS 4.200 4.000 2.600 6.200 4.000 4.500 25.500

3 Noah McNeilly 9 Mundelein HS 3.900 2.800 3.200 5.700 4.200 3.600 23.400

4 Asher Brody 9 Wheaton Co-op 3.100 4.000 3.500 5.800 3.900 3.000 23.300

5 Evan McClow 9 Glenbard East HS 3.300 4.100 2.600 6.300 3.700 3.100 23.100

6 Nick Bishop 9 Glenbard East HS 3.000 2.900 3.100 5.900 3.900 3.500 22.300

7 Brian Nguyen 9 Glenbard North HS 4.000 1.900 3.700 5.300 2.800 4.200 21.900

8 Logan Hess 9 Glenbard East HS 3.900 2.200 3.200 5.300 3.500 2.700 20.800

9 Griffin Hill 9 Glenbard North HS 2.400 3.000 3.300 5.600 3.600 2.800 20.700

10 Jamie Jacob 9 Glenbard North HS 2.900 3.300 3.400 5.600 2.300 2.900 20.400

11 Erick Nova 9 Mundelein HS 3.500 2.400 2.600 5.600 3.000 2.800 19.900

12 Mitchell Grafer 9 Glenbard North HS 1.900 1.200 3.500 5.700 2.900 2.400 17.600

13 Thomas Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 2.900 1.800 3.100 5.400 2.100 2.000 17.300

14 Ali Mehmood 9 Glenbard South HS 1.600 1.600 2.800 5.500 3.000 1.700 16.200

15 Noah Ball 9 Glenbard South HS 1.000 1.800 2.500 5.600 2.100 1.500 14.500

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 23, 2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d


